
540M Innsbruck - Aldrans - Lans - Sistrans

Gültig am 31.12.2025

Silvester
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof (J)
  Kaiserschützenplatz
  Olympiaworld
  Tivoli Stadion (A)
  Schloss Ambras
Aldrans Felseneck
  Dorfplatz
  Haidegger
  Freizeitzentrum
Lans Sennerei
  Lanser Moos
Sistrans Dorf
  Hackenhof
Aldrans Fagslung (A)

20:27
20:29
20:31
20:32
20:34
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:45
20:46

20:57
20:59
21:01
21:02
21:04
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:15
21:16

21:27
21:29
21:31
21:32
21:34
21:37
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:41
21:42
21:43
21:45
21:46

21:57
21:59
22:01
22:02
22:04
22:07
22:08
22:09
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:15
22:16

22:27
22:29
22:31
22:32
22:34
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:40
22:41
22:42
22:43
22:45
22:46

540M Sistrans - Lans - Aldrans - Innsbruck

Gültig am 31.12.2025

Silvester
Aldrans Fagslung (B)
Sistrans Hackenhof
  Dorf
Lans Lanser Moos
  Sennerei
Aldrans Freizeitzentrum
  Haidegger
  Dorfplatz
  Felseneck
Innsbruck Schloss Ambras
  Tivoli Stadion (B)
  Olympiaworld
  Südbahnstraße Ersatzhaltestelle
  Hauptbahnhof (J)

20:18
20:19
20:21
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:29
20:31
20:33
20:35
20:36
20:39

20:48
20:49
20:51
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:56
20:58
20:59
21:01
21:03
21:05
21:06
21:09

21:18
21:19
21:21
21:23
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:29
21:31
21:33
21:35
21:36
21:39

21:48
21:49
21:51
21:53
21:54
21:55
21:56
21:58
21:59
22:01
22:03
22:05
22:06
22:09
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	Linie 540M
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	Sistrans - Lans - Aldrans - Innsbruck
	Silvester



